
DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE: CHECK OUR REGULARLY UPDATED CALENDAR	 HERE

2024-25
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

HIGH  SCHOOL  BOYS

DEC. 1

DEC. 10

DEC. 16

DEC. 20

JAN. 7

JAN. 8

JAN. 10

JAN. 13

JAN. 17

JAN. 21

JAN. 28

JAN. 31

FEB. 6

Wednesday, December 4 at 5:30pm
vs. Ridgeline |  at Ridgeline

Tuesday, December 10 at 5pm
vs. Victory Futures |  at Watts Family Maryvale YMCA

Monday, December 16 at 4pm
vs. James Madiason | at Trinity

Friday, December 20 at 4:30pm
vs. Wickenburg Christian | at Wrangler Event Center

Tuesday, January 7 at 5:30pm
vs. Victory Futures | at Trinity

Wednesday, January 8 at 4:30pm
vs. Paideia | at Eastlake Park Community Center

Friday, January 10 at 5:30pm
vs. Ridgeline | at Trinity

Monday, January 13 at 5:30pm
vs. Flagstaff Christian | at Flagstaff Community Christian School

Friday, January 17 at 5:30pm
vs. Flagstaff Christian| at Trinity

Tuesday, January 21 at 3:45pm
vs. AZ Jewish Ac. | at Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Phx

Tuesday, January 28 at 4pm
vs. AZ Jewish Academy | at Trinity

Friday, January 31 at 5:30pm
vs. Wickenburg Christian | at Trinity

Thursday, February 6 at 4pm
vs. AZ Cultural | at Trinity

VAR ISTY JUNIOR  VAR ISTY
NOV. 25

DEC. 3

DEC. 9

DEC. 16

DEC. 20

JAN. 2

JAN. 10

JAN. 14

JAN. 17

JAN. 21

JAN. 23

JAN. 24

JAN. 28

JAN. 31

FEB. 1

FEB. 4

FEB. 6

FEB. 11-18

Monday, November 25 at 5:30pm
vs. Orme |  at Orme School

Tuesday, December 3 at 7:00pm
vs. AHA |  at Middle Verde Gym

Monday, December 9 at 6:30pm
vs. Paradise Valley Christian | at Paradise Valley Christian

Monday, December 16 at 7pm
vs. Tri City College Prep | at Trinity

Friday, December 20 at 6:30pm
vs. Wickenburg Christian | at Wrangler Event Center

Thursday, January 2 at 4:30pm & 6:30pm 
TCCh. Tournament | at Tri-City Christian Academy

Friday, January 10 at 6:30pm
vs. 91st Psalm | at 91st Psalm

Tuesday, January 14 at 7pm
vs. Verde Valley | at Trinity

Friday, January 17 at 6pm
vs. Verde Valley | at Camp Verde Community Center

Tuesday, January 21 at 7pm
vs. BASIS Prescott | at Trinity

Thursday, January 23 at 7pm
vs. Thunderbird Adventist |  at Trinity

Friday, January 24 at 7pm
vs. 91st Psalm | at Trinity

Tuesday, January 28 at 7pm
vs. AHA | at Trinity

Friday, January 31 at 7pm
vs. Wickenburg Christian | at Trinity

Saturday, February 1 at 8pm
vs. Thunderbird Adventist | at Thunderbird Adventist

Tuesday, February 4 at 6:30pm
vs. BASIS Prescott | at BASIS Charter School

Thursday, February 6 at 7pm
vs. Orme |  at Trinity

CAA Playoffs - TBD
(Check our Regularly Updated Calendar for Changes)

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/embed?src=trinitychristianaz.com_6cj57hkgu4sndpvl2f498540sc@group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/Phoenix

